ID Surname

28622 Braun
22817 Rastrick
27025 Simoni
31883 Kivinen
29614 Ball
43432 Peters
50496 Bishop
23443 Kronfeld
28624 Brown
42044 Cecchini
41544 Haskins
35732 Cain
47627 Burr
47352 Baeyertz
47652 Goodwin
32239 Johns

24628 Pilipasidis 66

36039 Woods
24683 Dunn
41394 Vessey
28661 Matthews
35935 Hore
46107 Munro
27615 Chilton
325898 Birgan
50585 Hume
43553 Steedman
41959 Oakley
48728 Baldwin
44297 Goodchild

First Name

Darryl
Glenn
Philippe
Karl
Chris
Gary
Greg
Buzz
Phil
Armand
Kevin
Mark
Alistair
Peter
Peter
Colin
Socrates
Grant
Leigh
Mark
Craig
Simon
Michael
Stephen
Michael
Craig
Mike
Bruce
Garry
Aaron

Nationality

New Zealand
New Zealand
France
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Caledonia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

NZ GP
Score

169
168
166
159

154
158
142
145
140

133
142
126

167

163

161

155

NZ GP
%

100.00%
99.41%
98.22%
94.08%

0.00%
91.12%
93.49%
84.02%
85.80%
82.84%

0.00%
78.70%
84.02%
74.56%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
98.82%

0.00%

0.00%
96.45%
95.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
91.72%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Aust GP
Score

135
163

135

180
179

176

171
167
166

164
163
162

Aust GP
%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
75.00%
90.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
99.44%
0.00%
97.78%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
95.00%
92.78%
92.22%
0.00%
0.00%
91.11%
90.56%
90.00%

Oceania Oceania %

Score

168
166
164
165
168
162
145
160
149
150
162
148
135
136
184

178

168

91.30%
90.22%
89.13%
89.67%
91.30%
88.04%
78.80%
86.96%
80.98%
81.52%
88.04%
80.43%
73.37%
73.91%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
96.74%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
91.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total
Oceania
Cup
191.30%
189.63%
187.36%
183.76%
181.86%
179.17%
172.30%
170.98%
166.78%
164.36%
163.04%
159.13%
157.39%
148.47%
100.00%
100.00%
99.44%
98.82%
97.78%
96.74%
96.45%
95.27%
95.00%
92.78%
92.22%
91.72%
91.30%
91.11%
90.56%
90.00%

Place
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34174 Peart
43661 Byron
47584 Clarkson
36158 Kay
37776 Leach
27819 White
45251 Harper
24766 Holmes
47149 Pash
41128 Scott
50851 Hastings
46517 Jeaffreson
30167 Hobbs
28631 Coe
35674 Widdison
41450 Shorten
41637 McKinnon
30584 Stuchbree
25967 Trevorrow
46357 Little
30585 Lialiaris
31606 Pilipasidis
32071 Rugless
50476 Donald
43449 Abdelkader
46202 Crawford
43550 Saranovic
50580 Burgess
41449 Flynn
46113 Cowan
29644 Nickson
43230 Price
47512 Jurisich

Neil
Gary
Sean
Peter
John
Alan
Gary
lan

Ray
Bruce
Dane
David
Craig
Des
Timothy
Anthony
Michael
Mark
Tony
Owen
Vassilios
Socrates
Peter
David
Sylvano
Steven
Mirko
Anthony
Kevin
Allan
Chris
Malcom
Tony

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Caledonia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

0.00%
152  89.94%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
141  83.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
134  79.29%
0.00%
0.00%
130 76.92%
0.00%
127  75.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

162

161
160
158
156

154

153

150

149

145

145

144

143

143
143

140

135
134
133

90.00%
0.00%
0.00%

89.44%

88.89%

87.78%

86.67%
0.00%

85.56%
0.00%

85.00%
0.00%

83.33%
0.00%

82.78%
0.00%

80.56%

80.56%

80.00%
0.00%

79.44%

79.44%

79.44%
0.00%
0.00%

77.78%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

75.00%

74.44%

73.89%
0.00%

165

158

157

153

151

147

145

139

133

0.00%
0.00%
89.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
85.87%
0.00%
85.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
83.15%
0.00%
82.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
79.89%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
78.80%
0.00%
0.00%
75.54%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
72.28%

90.00%
89.94%
89.67%
89.44%
88.89%
87.78%
86.67%
85.87%
85.56%
85.33%
85.00%
83.43%
83.33%
83.15%
82.78%
82.07%
80.56%
80.56%
80.00%
79.89%
79.44%
79.44%
79.44%
79.29%
78.80%
77.78%
76.92%
75.54%
75.15%
75.00%
74.44%
73.89%
72.28%



27766 Grant
28663 Morriss
48878 Robertson
46062 Marcelino
51337 Lourie
51377 Reardon
47562 Douglas
29754 Scott
Wiki

lan
Brent
Darren
Chin Loy
Richard
Michael
Kevin
Tim
Dean

Australia

New Zealand
Australia

French polynesia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

128 71.11%
0.00%
127  70.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

130

129
120
120
111
106

82

0.00%
70.65%

0.00%
70.11%
65.22%
65.22%
60.33%
57.61%
44.57%

71.11%
70.65%
70.56%
70.11%
65.22%
65.22%
60.33%
57.61%
44.57%



